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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 45 MIGNANI D. - Yamaha e 1 1:58.834 13:26:49.189 2 1:49.485 13:28:29.805
1 1.46.801 13:26:37.156 2 1:48.883 13:28:38.072 3 1:50.814 13:30:20.619
2 1:46.829 13:28:23.985 3 1:50.090 13:30:28.162 4 1:52.716 13:32:13.335
3 1:47.851 13:30:11.836 4 1:48.827 13:32:16.989 5 1:54.523 13:34:07.858
4 1:47.440 13:31:59.276 5 1:47.123 13:34:04.112 6 1:49.117 13:35:56.975
5 1:49.390 13:33:48.666 6 1:48.482 13:35:52.594 7 1:50.275 13:37:47.250
6 1:50.068 13:35:38.734 7 1:47.988 13:37:40.582 8 1:51.147 13:39:38.397
7 1:49.999 13:37:28.733 8 1:48.069 13:39:28.651 9 1:53.593 13:41:31.990
8 1:49.561 13:39:18.294 9 1:47.985 13:41:16.636 10 1:49.490 13:43:21.480
9 1:49.124 13:41:07.418 10 1:48.589 13:43:05.225 11 1:50.058 13:45:11.538
10 1:49.893 13:42:57.311 1 1:48.636 13:44:53.861  po_g. 4722 TRUZZI G. - KTM +33.149
11 1:50.833 13:44:48.144  po. 5 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM fgféf’;g; 1 1:52.753 13:26:43.108
Po. 2 - # 21 QUARTI L. - Yamaha f"(f)fl"g;;’ 1 1:52.233 13:26:42.588 2 1:51.102 13:28:34.210
1 1:50.721 13:26:41.076 2 1:48.981 13:28:31.569 3 1:48.800 13:30:23.010
2 1:44.177 13:28:25.253 3 1:54.616 13:30:26.185 4 1:51.167 13:32:14.177
3 1:46.124 13:30:11.377 4 1:48.456 13:32:14.641 5 1:53.018 13:34:07.195
4 1:47.103 13:31:58.480 5 1:47.338 13:34:01.979 6 1:52.406 13:35:59.601
5 1:51.417 13:33:49.897 6 1:48.964 13:35:50.943 7 1:51.776 13:37:51.377
6 1:49.564 13:35:39.461 7 1:47.551 13:37:38.494 8 1:52.560 13:39:43.937
7 1:49.706 13:37:29.167 8 1:49.253 13:39:27.747 9 1:51.010 13:41:34.947
8 1:49.576 13:39:18.743 9 1:50.252 13:41:17.999 10 1:51.488 13:43:26.435
9 1:51.802 13:41:10.545 10 1:48.098 13:43:06.097 11 1:54.858 13:45:21.293
10 1:51.372 13:43:01.917 u 1:48.550 13:44:54.647  p5_ g 4 94 MAINARDI M. - Honda S oo
1 1:47.279 13:44:49.196  Po. 6 - # 766 ROSSI S. - Yamaha A 1 1:47.882 13:26:38.237
Po. 3 - # 538 CIANNAVE R. - Yamaha ot pema 1 1:51.795 13:26:42.150 2 1:48.128 13:28:26.365
1 1:51.542 13:26:41.897 2 1:48.747 13:28:30.897 3 1:48.563 13:30:14.928
2 1:50.293 13:28:32.190 3 1:48.260 13:30:19.157 4 1:47.892 13:32:02.820
3 1:48.754 13:30:20.944 4 1:48.170 13:32:07.327 5 1:49.778 13:33:52.508
4 1:48.272 13:32:09.216 5 1:50.133 13:33:57.460 6 1:49.917 13:35:42.515
5 1:47.742 13:33:56.958 6 1:51.444 13:35:48.904 7 1:51.706 13:37:34.221
6 1:49.799 13:35:46.757 7 1:50.476 13:37:39.380 8 2:10.679 13:39:44.900
7 1:48.368 13:37:35.125 8 1:53.450 13:39:32.830 9 1:55.176 13:41:40.076
8 1:50.128 13:39:25.253 9 1:53.586 13:41:26.416 10 1:54.924 13:43:35.000
9 1:50.002 13:41:15.255 10 1:51.486 13:43:17.902 11 1:58.148 13:45:33.148
10 1:48.967 13:43:04.222 11 1:51.155 13:45:09.057
11 1:49.506 13:44:53.728  po. 7 - # 186 PICCOLO S. - Honda A
Po. 4 - # 115 FERLONI A. - Honda Jos s 1 1:49.965 13:26:40.320
Fastest lap: 1:44.177
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 86 TESTA G. - Husqvarna BTGPS;;
1 1:54.375 13:26:44.730
2 1:52.906 13:28:37.636
3 1:52.449 13:30:30.085
4 1:52.861 13:32:22.946
5 1:52.163 13:34:15.109
6 1:52.231 13:36:07.340
7 1:53.225 13:38:00.565
8 1:53.256 13:39:53.821
9 1:53.705 13:41:47.526
10 1:53.255 13:43:40.781
11 1:53.448 13:45:34.229
Po. 11 - #503 BAGNARELLI M. - Husqvarna 5 oo
1 1:56.775 13:26:47.130
2 1:49.977 13:28:37.107
3 1:50.965 13:30:28.072
4 1:52.870 13:32:20.942
5 1:52.685 13:34:13.627
6 1:53.003 13:36:06.630
7 1:53.222 13:37:59.852
8 1:55.124 13:39:54.976
9 1:56.083 13:41:51.059
10 1:55.891 13:43:46.950
11 1:55.196 13:45:42.146
Po. 12 - # 131 CITTADINI G. - KTM Jeere
1 1:59.768 13:26:50.123
2 1:52.012 13:28:42.135
3 1:52.779 13:30:34.914
4 1:54.550 13:32:29.464
5 1:52.260 13:34:21.724
6 1:52.944 13:36:14.668
7 1:56.584 13:38:11.252
8 1:54.373 13:40:05.625
9 1:52.468 13:41:58.093
10 1:52.525 13:43:50.618
11 1:54.151 13:45:44.769
Fastest lap: 1:44.177
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